Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
LED COOLER TUBE:
Features:
• Lighting control options available.
• AC 100-250V
• Rated life: 50,000 hours
• CRI>90
• Available in 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Description:
The I-luminosity’s Tubes are perfect for
retrofits, coolers, or standard fixtures. They
can provide ample lighting or be directed
to a specific location. It is available in
3000K, 4000K, 5000K CCT. Perfect for
damp locations with our IP20 rating.
4FT 50.9IN 46.9IN
62.7IN 58.7IN 1.3IN5FT
6FT 74.5IN 70.6IN 1.3IN
1.1IN
1.1IN
• IP20 - Damp locations.
• Operating temperature: -5F - 104F
• Finish option: Silver
• 7 Year Warranty.
• Dimensions:
4FT, 5FT, 6FT.
C D
1.3IN 1.1IN
Dimensions:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
Electrical Data:
• Input power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: 100-250V
• Operating Temperature: -5F  ~ 104F
• CRI: >90
• Life Expectancy: ~50,000 hours
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution, balancing the
high delivery of high illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces with
an ideal amount of light on walls and vertical surfaces, increasing
perception of spaciousness.
SERIES NUMBER WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILTBCTZN
ILTBCTZN
18W -  4FT / 2,160
32W - 5FT / 3,840
36W - 6FT / 4,320 5K - 5000K
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
S - SILVER
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILTBCTZN 18W 5K S
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Mounting Guide:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
N
L
LED    Tube
INSTALLATION	INSTRUCTION
CAUTION: THE INTEGRATED TUBES CAN NOT BE CONNECTED MORE THAN TOTAL PCS
Ensure the power supply has been cut off before connecting the wire,
and all wiring and installation of this product are required
 to be operated by professionals.
Electric Shock Attention